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The Lotus Group - feastrex Retail Price List - May 2008

Type

Black

Gold

Gold

Type 1

Type 2

Type 3

Black

Type 1

Type 2

Type 3

Bronze Basket

Bronze Basket Urushi

Urushi Upgrade for Phase plug

Weight

4.6 kg
4.6 kg
6.9kg
5.1kg

7.2kg

7.2kg

7.2kg
8.5

125

10.1kg

10.1kg

10.1kg

US Retail
Each
Drivers Only
Black Uni-clo plating finish iron yoke 1450
Pure gold plating finish iron yoke (Special sound) 1975
Monster alnico magnet drivers 3150
Naturflux Field Coil Driver 2495
Pure iron plate/pure iron yoke (all-in-one monocoque) 4750
Plate & pole piece Permendur/pure iron hybrid structure Call for Quote

Permendur plate/Permendur yoke (all-in-one monocoque)  Call for Quote

Black Uni-clo plating finish iron yoke 3250
Monster alnico magnet drivers 6950
Plate & pole piece Permendur/pure iron hybrid structure 6050
Plate & pole piece Permendur/pure iron hybrid structure Call for Quote

Permendur plate/Permendur yoke (all-in-one monocoque)  Call for Quote

Machined Phosphor Bronze Basket - Upgrade for 9" drivers 4250

Machined Phosphor Bronze Basket - Upgrade for 9" drivers
W Urushi Lacquer Upgrade 5500

Urushi Lacquer Upgrade for Phase Plug for 9" drivers 650

US Retail
per Pair

2900
3950
6300
4990

9500

6500

13900

12100

8500

11000

1300



PB9 9" Passive radiator Passive Radiator 900 1800

PS-1 Power Supply Kit 7.2kg 1950 NA
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